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Horehronské hry 2015 Banska Bystrica

ml.ziaci

Adam Demecko 02

Fabricius Filip 020908
Brada Matej 030831
Berky Filip 030712
Blahtt Timotej 02

Cimba Filip 031224
Danihlik Andrej 040223
Barto Juraj 040302

2 .rozbeh ml.Ziaci

Jankech Samuel 030118
Hronec Patrik 021008
Kokavec Rastislav 021012
Furdik Milan 020318
Fabry Matus 030424
Klibé&ni Patrik 040211
Heka Frederik 030809
Hroc¢in Lukas 030203

3.rozbeh ml.ziaci

Lorenc Richard 020217
Lunter Martin 020505
Krnadc¢ Marek 030302
Konkol Samuel 020222
Lomenc¢ik Matus 020613
Mados Alex 030916
Kubis Martin 040614
Laskavy Lukéas 021215

4 .rozbeh ml.Ziaci
Milrad Michal 030309
Misitano Mattia 020315
Morong Mate] 021115
MeloS Matus 030526
Moncol Martin 030830
Necpal Adrian 03
Mandycevsky Michal 02
Majer Peter 03

5.rozbeh ml.zZiaci

Ret Samuel 020211
Rusnak Filip 021141
Sihelsky Simon 030728
Poliak Adam 030423
Piliarkin Timote] 021012
Paterek Tomas 030205
Sekdc¢ Samuel 050308
Pr3so Ondrej Ivan 031003

6.rozbeh ml.Zziaci

Stimel Simon 020119
Suba Daniel 020117
Simko Jakub 020117
Simath Jakub 020906
Savolt Patrik 040914
Srnka Méario 030926

7.rozbeh ml.Ziaci

Zabka Martin 020524
Ungvarsky Luké&s 030123
Zabka Juraj 020601

s78 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica
75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica 73 Gadtanova

SG Banskd Bystrica

7S tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica

Zadkladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno
78 Bakossova Banska
758 Bakossova Banskéa
7S Staré Hory

758 Bakossova Banskéa
78 Radvanska Banska

Bystrica
Bystrica

Bystrica
Bystrica

SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Valaska

Golianova Banskd& Bystrica
Spojova Banskéd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica

Spojova Banskéd Bystrica
Moskovska Banska Bystrica

73
73
73

Pieninska Banska Bystrica
Sitnianska Bansk& Bystrica
Valaska

78 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Hrifova ZS8 a MS Skolska 1575
7Z5 s MS Hrochot

78 s MS Hrochot

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
Dudince Spojenad 3kola

75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica

ZS Hronského Krupina

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
Berius 738

7S Spojova Banska Bystrica
Z5 Hronského Krupina
78 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica

07.10.2015

9,01
9,31
9,51
9,83
9,90
9,98
10,21
10,22

8,98
9,00
9,05
9,52
9,72
10,44
10,45
NP

8,45
8,61
9,00
9,05
9,33
9,41
10,34
NP

8,59
8,90
9,00
9,51
9,63
9,64
9,69
9,70

8,44
8,45
9,11
9,22
9,45
9,60
9,90
10,41

8,21
8,80
9,21
9,52
9,68
10,61

8,91
9,11
9,21
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Zacharovsky Tomé&s

7Zidik Alex
Tomc¢ik Gorazd
Ziliak Michal

m finale

Stimel Simon
Rusnék Filip
Ret Samuel
Lorenc Richard
Lunter Martin
Suba Daniel
Milrad Michal
Misitano Mattia

m 1.beh
Hronec Patrik
Folk Patrik

Husenica Timotej

Cvacho Amadeus
Chaban Juraj
BuS Tomas
Cunderlik Maro$
Barto Juraj

m 2.beh
KonkoI Samuel
Klementis Marek
Kovac¢ Matej
Kuzma Michal
Krnadc¢ Marek
Lauko Michal
Klibani Patrik
Juhédsz Roman

m 3.beh
Misitano Mattia
Milrad Michal
Mic¢adk Marek
Majer Peter
Makovnik Milan

Mataseje Benjamin

MikusSiak Matus
Lomenc¢ik Matus

m 4.beh

Morong Matej
Palaj Tomé&s
Poliak Adam
Necpdl Adrian
Moncol Martin
Poliak Jakub
Seka&¢ Samuel
Mojs$ Michal

m 5.beh
Sihelsky Simon
Simath Jakub
Simkovi& David
Svréina Matus

040502
04

030306
020303

ml.Ziaci
020119
021141
020211
020217
020505
020117
030309
020315

ml.ziaci
021008
020408
020812
021205
030123
030630
021121
040302

ml.Ziaci
020222
021030
020424
021208
030302
030102
040211
030120

ml.ziaci

020315
030309
030126
03

021215
030520
040416
020613

ml.Ziaci
021115
020417
030423
03
030830
031002
050308
030610

ml.Zziaci
030728
020906
030217
03

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
DUDINCE

Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

7S Hronského Krupina

Hrirfova zS a MS Skolska 1575
78 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7zS SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
758 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
75 Staré Hory

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica

78 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica

7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Valaskéa

75 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

75 Staré Hory

Banska Bystrica sz$8 u Filipa

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
78 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

7ZS Staré Hory

Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Valaskéa

Z&dkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
Z5 s MS Hrochot

Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

zS Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica

Banska Bystrica sz$ u Filipa

7Z8 s MS Hrochot

7S Cambela Slovenska Lup&a
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova

9,66
10,62
NP
NP

8,20
8,31
8,40
8,42
8,53
8,77
8,79
8,93

46,45
49,42
49,62
50,52
55,12
55,59
55,79
59,99

46,82
48,43
49,0606
49,48
51,58
53,28
54,22
56,09

46,20
46,22
46,52
51,88
55,45
58,16
65,72
NP

47,47
49,32
50,99
53,40
53,98
54,01
54,72
62,22

49,62
50,41
54,85
62,23
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m 6.beh
Zabka Martin
Suba Daniel
Skuta Richard
7Zidik Alex
Ziliak Michal

m celk.poradie

ml.ziaci

020524
020117
040620
02

020303

ml.ziaci

Misitano Mattia 020315
Milrad Michal 030309
Hronec Patrik 021008
Mic¢adk Marek 0301206
KonkoI Samuel 020222
Morong Matej 021115
Klementis Marek 021030
Zabka Martin 020524
Kovac Mate] 020424
Suba Daniel 020117
Palaj Toméas 020417
Folk Patrik 020408
Kuzma Michal 021208
Sihelsky Simon 030728
Husenica Timote] 020812
SimGth Jakub 020906
Cvacho Amadeus 021205
Poliak Adam 030423
Krnac¢ Marek 030302
Majer Peter 03

Lauko Michal 030102
Necpal Adrian 03

Skuta Richard 040620
Moncol Martin 030830
Poliak Jakub 031002
Klibédni Patrik 040211
Sek&c¢ Samuel 050308
Simkovi& David 030217
Chaban Juraj 030123
Makovnik Milan 021215
Bu3 Toméas 030630
Cunderlik Marod 021121
Juhédsz Roman 030120
Mataseje Benjamin 030520
Barto Juraj 040302
Moj$ Michal 030610
Svrc¢ina Matuts 03

7idik Alex 02

MikuSiak Matus 040416
Ziliak Michal 020303
Lomencik Matus 020613
m ml.Ziaci

Simko Jakub 020117
Piliarkin Timotej 021012
Gregor Mate] 020619
Nagy Zsombor 02

Siklenka Andrej 030918
Melicherc¢ik Jéan 020503
Cervendk Matus 040928
Volo8in Juraj 020108
Mikustiak Martin 040324
Novikmec Adam 021120
Skuta Richard 040620
Zajicek David 030121

7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
DUDINCE

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
ZS Vvalaska

75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

Z5S Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Cambela Slovenska Lupda

75 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zakladna 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7Z5 s MS Hrochot

Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
Pionierska 2 Brezno

z5 s MS Hrochot

78 Valaskéa

Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lupca
Banskd Bystrica 7S Ga3tanova
78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

7S Staré Hory

ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

7ZS Staré Hory

Z5 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
7ZS Staré Hory

Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa
Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova
DUDINCE

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

7S Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

78 Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
HUNGARIA

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

zadkladna Skola Hrncéiar Zvolen
Banska Stiavnica 28 J.Horédka
78 Valaska

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnad Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica

WwWwwwwwwwwww

48,52
49,14
53,67
64,19
NP

46,20
46,22
46,45
46,52
46,82
47,47
48,43
48,52
49,06
49,14
49,32
49,42
49,48
49,62
49,62
50,41
50,52
50,99
51,58
51,88
53,28
53,40
53,67
53,98
54,01
54,22
54,72
54,85
55,12
55,45
55,59
55,79
56,09
58,16
59,99
62,22
62,23
64,19
65,72
NP
NP

:13,51
:15,28
:18,62
122,91
:25,61
126,49
:30,21
:35,32
:37,34
:40,45
:40,90
:42,30
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Godz4ak Stefan
Filipko Adam
Legin Jakub
Ruman Matus
Zdansky Mario
Hrn¢iarik Jakub
Srnka Méario
Juhdsz Roman
Jelinek Adam
Luptak Daniel
Lassak Lukas
Kapias Erik
Zacharovsky Tomas
Sloboda Matus
Volko Peter
Braz Matus
Furdik Mate]
Zlocha Jozef
Simkovi& Stanislav
Kubi$ Martin
Chaban Juraj
Murin Jan

m 1.beh

Simko Jakub
Gregor Matej
VoloSin Juraj
Skuta Richard
GodZak Stefan
Legin Jakub
Jelinek Adam
Lupték Daniel
Zacharovsky Toméas
Braz Matus

Furdik Matej

m 2.beh
Piliarkin Timotej
Siklenka Andrej
Melicherc¢ik Jan
Cervendk Matus
Novikmec Adam
Filipko Adam

Ruman Matus
Hrné¢iarik Jakub
Srnka Méario
Sloboda Matut$
Simkovi& Stanislav
Chaban Juraj

m 3.beh

Nagy Zsombor
Mikustiak Martin
Zajicek David
7Zdansky Mario
Juhédsz Roman
Lassak Lukas
Kapias Erik
Volko Peter
Zlocha Jozef
Kubi$ Martin
Murin Jan

050512
030227
02

021203
030307
021125
030926
030120
02

030312
040713
040122
040502
040104
050331
031023
020910
040321
020902
040614
030123
030325

ml.ziaci

020117
020619
020108
040620
050512
02

02

030312
040502
031023
020910

ml.ziaci

021012
030918
020503
040928
021120
030227
021203
021125
030926
040104
020902
030123

ml.ziaci

02

040324
030121
030307
030120
040713
040122
050331
040321
040614
030325

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
758 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
7ZS Hronského Krupina

78 Pieninskd& Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Benud 73

Bansk& Bystrica sz5 u Filipa
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

78 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
75 a MS Predajnéa

ZS s MS Badin

7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
z5 s MS Badin

ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica szS u Filipa
SG Banskd Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Spojova Banska Bystrica

75 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

zS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Valaska

725 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Z5 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
78 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

SG Banska Bystrica

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Bansk& Stiavnica Z$ J.Horaka

Zadkladna skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

zS Hronského Krupina

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

Berius 73

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

HUNGARIA

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Banska Bystrica sz$ u Filipa
Z5 a MS Predajnéa

zS s MS Badin

zS s MS Badin

SG Banska Bystrica

7S Spojova Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Banska& Bystrica

SO D DD D WOWWW W W W W W wWww
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:43,21
:45,39
:45,98
146,38
:48,32
:49,28
:50,49
:50,91
:53,73
:54,80
:55,10
:01,067
:02,10
:03,39
:05,32
:05,83
:06,23
:08,62
:20,57

NP
NP
NP

:13,51
:18,62
:35,32
:40,90
:43,21
:45,98
:53,73
:54,80
:02,10
:05,83
:06,23

:15,28
:25,61
126,49
:30,21
:40,45
:45,39
:46,38
:49,28
:50,49
:03,39
:20,57

NP

:22,91
:37,34
:42,30
148,32
:50,91
:55,10
:01, 07
:05,32
:08,62

NP
NP
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Stimel Simon
Lorenc Richard
Folk Patrik
Ret Samuel
Zachar Tomas
Lunter Martin
Kuzma Michal
Bayer Peter
Cvacho Amadeus
Godzak Stefan
Ungvarsky Lukéas
Antalec Adam
Vrto Adam
Kokavec Rastisla
Klementis Marek
Kovac Mate]
Fabricius Filip
Mados Alex
Husenica Timote]
Savolt Patrik
Zabka Juraj
Molnar Lukéas
Poliak Jakub
Zajicek David
Horvath René
Makovnik Milan
Kapusta Simon
Gandzela Martin
Bartos Denis
Pr3o Ondrej Ivan
Cunderlik Maro$
Svrc¢ina Matus
Ruman Matus
Feik Jakub
Furdik Matej
Jelinek Adam
Kovalov Alexandr
Kapusta Tomé&s
Palaj Toméas

Mandycevsky Mich
Huska Matej
Mistrik Michal
Molnar Lukéas
Bayer Peter
Gandzala Martin
Kapusta Simon
Kapusta Toméas

ket
Gojani John
MeloS Matus
Martinka Eduard
Gerat Samuel
Antalec Adam
Bartos Denis
Siklenka Andrej
Blahut Timotej
Brada Mate]
Tomcik Gorazd
Furdik Milan

ml.Zziaci
020119
020217
020408
020211
020103
020505
021208
030314
021205
050512
030123
021812
02

v 021012
021030
020424
020908
030916
020812
040914
020601
030629
031002
030121
030818
021215
02
02
030517
031003
021121
03
021203
030607
020910
02

er 040102
03
020417

ml.Ziaci

al 02
020805
020507
030629
030314
02
02
03

ml.ziaci
021105
030526
020912
020904
021812
030517
030918
02
030831
030306
020318

7ZS Hronského Krupina

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Hrirfova zS a MS Skolska 1575
7Z5 Sitnianska Bansk& Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S Spojova Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina

Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Z5S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
SG Banskd Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
ZS Cambela Slovenskad Lup&a

7S Staré Hory

sZ3 Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica
BBSPOJ

7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7S Staré Hory

Bansk& Bystrica %S Gadtanova
zS Hronského Krupina

Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa
Banska Bystrica sz$ u Filipa
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
sZ3 Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen

Lubietova 7zS a MS T.G.M

Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
BBSPOJ

s7ZS8 Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica
s7ZS8 Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica

7Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
78 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica

7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova

7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

SG Banska Bystrica

Banska Bystrica 73 GaZtanova

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica

497
484
443
442
438
437
434
433
430
421
416
415
415
400
399
396
396
387
387
385
376
365
364
362
357
349
345
341
341
337
323
321
320
312
303
300
268
NM
NM

135
130
120
120
110

52,78
52,25
49,58
47,35
46,70
46,38
46,02
43,73
42,57
42,40
41,95
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Zdansky Mario 030307
Ruzin Tomas 020918
Simkovi& Stanislav 020902
Slava Ivan 021015
Medved Michal 020802
Danko Tomas 030103
Berky Filip 030712
Havrda Alexej 021203
Moj$§ Michal 030610
MataSeje Benjamin 030520
Heka Frederik 030809
Cimba Filip 031224
Zlocha Jozef 040321
Paterek Tomas 030205
MikusSiak Matus 040416
Kovalov Alexandrer 040102
chodza ml.ziaci
Briak Timotej 010719
Buc¢ko Kristiéan 01

60 m ml.ziaci

78 Pinonierska 2 BR

78 Slovenskad ILupd&a

73 POniky

7Z3 Spojova BB

7Z5 Fantéazia BB

1l.rozbeh ml.Ziacky
BoSelova Vanda 020307
Barnakova Lenka 020919
BiresSova Diana 031106
Chvalova Diana 041011
Bartalovicova Daniel 050824
Chromc¢ikova Sandra 020820
Belkova Alexandra 030326
Chabanova Tereza 030123
2.rozbeh ml.Ziacky
Forster Viktéria 020408
Duriand&ikova Diana 030603
GaluSkova Kristina 030724
Gondovéa Gabriela 02
Feckova Liana 030301
Dubovické& Sarah 040831
Donovalova Anna 040619
Dobosovéa Lucia 04
3.rozbeh ml.Ziacky
Kanova Bianka 030409
Ivaskova Michaela 020227
Konviéné Adriana 040327
Kocmanova Zuzana 030407
Klincova Michaela 030823
Kuché&rova Jana 031110
Koniarova Adriana 020117
4 .rozbeh ml.Ziacky
Luptékova Veronika 020628
Matejkova Julia 020317
Malovcova Vivien 020622
KuSova Rebeka 050514
Malostikova Veronika 021206

7S5 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno
75 s MS Hrochot
Pionierska 2 Brezno
75 Moskovska Banska
Z5S Radvanska Banska
7ZS8 s MS Hrochot
Bansk& Bystrica sz3 u Filipa
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
SG Banskd Bystrica

SG Banskad Bystrica

Dudince Spojenad Skola

7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic

Bystrica
Bystrica

758 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica %S Gadtanova

zS s MS Pionierska Brezno
SLUPCA

PONIKY

BBZSSPOJ

BBFAN

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

7ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Berius zS$

Dudince Spojend $kola

ZS SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa
Lubietova z5 a MS T.G.M

ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova ZS a MS T.G.M

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Banska Bystrica szS8 u Filipa
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

78 s MS Badin

SG Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7ZS tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica
Dudince Spojend 3kola

78 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica

41,90
41,35
40,40
39,18
39,10
38,85
37,78
37,20
36,59
35,91
34,10
33,56
33,41
33,40
27,08
22,93

5:59, 34
6:15,31

36,05
36,98
36,99
37,12
38,05

9,31
9,72
9,81
10,00
10,22

NP

NP

NP

8,77
8,88
9,52
9,76
9,88
10,52
10,62
10,99

9,21
9,34
9,52
9,77
10,00
10,01
10,11

8,91
9,10
9,32
9,69
9,88
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m 5.rozbeh

m 6.rozbeh

Matheovd Adridna 050818
Kurinska Lucia 020305
Makovinyova Kristina 040226

ml.Ziacky

Petrovicova Sofia 030430
Mukova Veronika 030402
Pivoluskova Stela 031203
Mozolikova Kristina 021212
Melisova Margaréta 021204
Matulikova Karolina 040420
Mesa&rosSova Lea 030807
Miseckova Natalia 040819

ml.Ziacky

Tetdkova Didiana 040424
Sycova Monika 031226
Ruskova Vanesa 05
Povraznikovad Juliana 020118
Svejkovskd Alica 040730
Suhajdova Lenka 041110
Toranova Viktéria 020118
m 7.rozbeh ml.Ziacky
Zof&inova Katarina 020224
Wagnerova Zuzana 040803
Valachova Vanesa 020717
Vetrdkova Tamara 02117
Toéthova Rebeka 050625
Urgelova Viktéria 040219
m finale ml.Ziacky

Forster Viktoéria 020408
Durian&ikova Diana 030603
Matejkova Jualia 020317
Petrovicova Sofia 030430
Luptékova Veronika 020628
Kédnova Bianka 030409
Chabanovéa Tereza 030123
BoSelova Vanda 020307

m 1.beh ml.ziacky

Babothyova Alexandra 020112
Bubelinyova Petra 021227
Chromc¢ikova Sandra 020820
Berc¢ikova Karolina 030529
Dubovické& Sarah 040831
CiZndrova Viktoéria 040626
Bartalovicova Daniel 050824
Bartkova Nevenka 030826

m 2.beh ml.Ziacky
Dunajskéd Viktéria 021210
Forster Viktoéria 020408
Fonferova Laura 030921
Gulikovéa Séra 030319
Feckova Liana 030301
ElidsSova Karolina 030622
Gondovéa Gabriela 02

m 3.beh ml.Ziacky
Koniarova Adriana 020117
Kadnova Bianka 030409

758 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
758 Moskovskd Bansk& Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca
Berius zS$

ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica

7S tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

Dudince Spojend Skola

75 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
75 a MS Predajnéa

78 Valaskéa

ZS tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

zS5 a MS Predaijna

Benud 73

ZS tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

75 Spojova Banskad Bystrica
Hntsta Gymn.M Hrebendu

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Z5 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Berius 73

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Dudince Spojend $kola

Banska Bystrica sz3 u Filipa

Pionierska 2 Brezno
Pionierska 2 Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
75 a MS Predajnéa

Lubietova 25 a MS T.G.M

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7Z8 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica

10,11
10,12
10,77

9,01
9,33
9,41
9,50
9,62
9,70
9,88
10,03

9,77

9,78

9,91

9,95

10,009

10,21
NP

9,98
10,01
10,11
10,22
10,23
10,69

8,61
8,88
8,89
8,92
9,00
9,13
9,15
9,63

49,00
50,92
54,93
56,71
61,01
65,42
66,62
NP

47,70
49,13
49,25
50,52
53,42
56,28
56,70

47,90
49,22
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Haviarova Katrina

030130

Klementisova Terézia 040317
Kolladrova Dominika 040202
Hlavackova Hana 020319
Kmetova Laura 031119
Hricova Lucia 030211
m 4.beh ml.Ziacky
Kunkelova Kamila 020808
KuSova Rebeka 050514
Oborilova Petra 020724
Oravcova Monika 030308
Majerikova Natalia 020227
Melisova Margaréta 021204
Kurinska Lucia 020305
Orovcikova Lucia 020901
m 5.beh ml.Ziacky
Sim&ikova Tereza 020524
Reguliova Nina 020212
Podhradskd Tereza 021001
Skutova Norika 020725
Ruzickova Kristina 020509
Slatinské& Zdenka 02133
Skac¢anova Diana 020914
Riecanova Sandra 031021
m 6.beh ml.Ziacky
Slosiarikova Karla 020625
Stefkovad Lea 020507
Tetdkova Didiana 040424
Suhajdova Lenka 041110
m 7.beh ml.Ziacky
Tothova Rebeka 050625
Urgelovéa Viktéria 040219
Wagnerova Zuzana 040803
Vetradkova Tamara 02117
Vraniakova Vanessa 031030
m celk.poradie ml.Ziacky
Dunajskéd Viktéria 021210
Babothyova Alexandra 020112
Sim&ikova Tereza 020524
Forster Viktoéria 020408
Kadnova Bianka 030409
Fonferova Laura 030921
Kunkelova Kamila 020808
Gulikovéa Séra 030319
Bubelinyova Petra 021227
Reguliova Nina 020212
Podhradskd Tereza 021001
Slosiarikova Karla 020625
Haviarova Katrina 030130
Feckova Liana 030301
Klementisova Terézia 040317
KuSova Rebeka 050514
Skutova Norika 020725
Ruzickova Kristina 020509
Chromc¢ikova Sandra 020820
Kollarova Dominika 040202
Oborilova Petra 020724
Téthova Rebeka 050625

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica sz3 MladeZnic
75 Bakossova Banskad Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica sz3 u Filipa

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Dudince Spojenad Skola

7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Radvanskd Banska Bystrica
zS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
Benud 73

75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
zS Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

Benud 73

SG Banska Bystrica

Z&dkladnd 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojend $kola

ZS tr.SNP Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7S tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

7Z5 tr.SNP Banska Bystrica
Hntsta Gymn.M Hrebendu

Z5 a MS Predajna

Pionierska 2 Brezno
78 Golianova Banské
Z5 Bakossova Banska
Pionierska 2 Brezno
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Z5 Golianova Banska Bystrica
78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Betius 28

Z5 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
zS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
Dudince Spojend 3skola

78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Sitnianska Banskad Bystrica
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
78 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica
7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica

Bystrica
Bystrica

53,18
53,48
55,12
57,01
59,50
63,10

50,43
53,49
55,17
56,30
56,42
57,73
60,00
DO

49,03
51,40
52,93
54,43
54,72
57,12
57,83
64,00

53,18
56,98
57,90
62,01

55,41
55,72
56,74
57,66
59,52

47,70
49,00
49,03
49,13
49,22
49,25
50,43
50,52
50,92
51,40
52,93
53,18
53,18
53,42
53,48
53,49
54,43
54,72
54,93
55,12
55,17
55,41
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43
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Urgelovéa Viktoéria 040219
Elidsova Karolina 030622
Oravcova Monika 030308
Majerikova Natalia 020227
Gondova Gabriela 02
Berc¢ikova Karolina 030529
Wagnerova Zuzana 040803
Stefkova Lea 020507
Hlavackova Hana 020319
Slatinské& Zdenka 02133
Vetrakova Tamara 02117
Melisova Margaréta 021204
Skac¢anova Diana 020914
Tetdkova Didiana 040424
Kmetova Laura 031119
Vraniakovad Vanessa 031030
Kurinska Lucia 020305
Dubovicka Sarah 040831
Suhajdova Lenka 041110
Hricova Lucia 030211
Riecanova Sandra 031021
Ciznarova Viktéria 040626
Bartalovicova Daniel 050824
Koniarova Adriana 020117
Orovcikova Lucia 020901
Bartkova Nevenka 030826
m 1.beh ml.Ziacky
Dunajské& Viktéria 021210
Svenkova Barbora 030717
Orovcikova Lucia 020901
Trnikova Patricia 030509
Kremserova Tereza 030211
Donovalova Anna 040619
Berc¢ikova Karolina 030529
Vajova Patricia 040831
Bartkovad Maria 030825
m 2.beh ml.Ziacky
Suchova Lucia 021008
Bubelinyova Petra 021227
Bucekova Veronika 021001
Durian&ikova Diana 030603
Barlova Timea 040408
Simkovi&ova Hana 020902
Binderova Paula 021218
Fédbryova Michaela 040504
Stroffekova Eva 041007
BaudySova Samantha 030809
Budacova Adela 021002
m 3.beh ml.Ziacky
Jurdsova Dominika 020424
Sycova Monika 031226
Lanyovéa Hana 021002
Hlavackova Hana 020319
Kalinova Alica 020123
Stasova Stella 040716
Klementisova Terézia 040317
Smolejova Michaela 021129
Kosovié¢ Kristina 040416
Helexovad Monika 02
Hunc¢ikova Petra 030225

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

z5 a MS Predajna

78 Radvanski& Bansk& Bystrica
7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

75 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
Berius zS$

Dudince Spojend Skola

75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
75 a MS Predajnéa

Z5S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

SG Banska Bystrica

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica sz$ u Filipa
SG Bansk&d Bystrica

7S Pieninskd Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojena 3kola

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Benud 73

Banska Bystrica szS u Filipa

Pionierska 2 Brezno
Bansk& Stiavnica Z$
Betius 23

78 s MS Badin
Bansk& Bystrica szS$
78 Moskovska Banska
Pionierska 2 Brezno
SG Bansk&d Bystrica
zS Spojova Banska Bystrica

J.Horéka

MladezZnic
Bystrica

78 Valaskéa

Berius 73

7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
ZS Cambela Slovenska Lup&a
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica szS8 u Filipa
75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen

75 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Z5 a MS Predajna

Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
7Z5 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica sz$ u Filipa
7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

7S Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

7ZS SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN R NN R

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

55,72
56,28
56,30
56,42
56,70
56,71
56,74
56,98
57,01
57,12
57,66
57,73
57,83
57,90
59,50
59,52
60,00
61,01
62,01
63,10
64,00
65,42
66,62
DO
DO
NP

:50,32
:53,80
:01,31
:05,51
:11, 35
:12,43
:19,00
:20,45
:35,148

:53,75
:00,23
:04,90
:05,40
:05,52
:10,41
:16,39
:20,45
125,48
:43,39

NP

:04,01
:09, 64
:09,65
10,73
:12,86
:15,01
115,44
:15,64
:21,36
124,69
:40,71
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44

m 4.beh
Sunova Petra
Marondkova Gabriela
Saint - Maxent Sara
Pavlendova Mirka
Slanc¢ikova Tereza
Wiktoria Tovanova
Matulikova Karolina
Mutisova Daniela
Slatinské& Zdenka
Petkova Agata
Svejkovskd Alica
Makovinyova Kristina
Reckovicova Kristina
Roharova Rebeka
Vozarova Viktéria

m celk.poradie
Sunova Petra
Dunajska Viktéria
Maronakova Gabriela
Suchova Lucia
Svenkova Barbora
Saint - Maxent Sara
Bubelinyova Petra
Orovcikova Lucia
Pavlendova Mirka
Jurasova Dominika
Bucekova Veronika
Durian&ikova Diana
Trnikova Patricia
Barlova Timea
Slanc¢ikova Tereza
Wiktoria Tovarnova
Sycova Monika
Lanyovéa Hana
Matulikovd Karolina
Simkovi&ova Hana
Hlavackova Hana
Kremserova Tereza
MutisSova Daniela
Slatinskd Zdenka
Donovalova Anna
Kalinova Alica
Petkova Agata
Stasova Stella
Svejkovska Alica
Makovinyova Kristina
Klementisova Terézia
Smolejova Michaela
Binderova Paula
Reckovicova Kristina
Berc¢ikova Karolina
Fabryova Michaela
Vajova Patricia
Kosovié¢ Kristina
Roh&rova Rebeka
Helexovad Monika
Stroffekova Eva
Bartkovad Maria
Hunc¢ikova Petra
BaudysSova Samantha

ml.Ziacky

020325
02
020521
02
021107
02
040420
030111
02133
021021
040730
040226
020926
050308
021205

ml.Zziacky

020325
021210
02
021008
030717
020521
021227
020901
02
020424
021001
030603
030509
040408
021107
02
031226
021002
040420
020902
020319
030211
030111
02133
040619
020123
021021
040716
040730
040226
040317
021129
021218
020926
030529
040504
040831
040416
050308
02
041007
030825
030225
030809

78 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica

BS

Z5 Spojova Banska Bystrica

BS

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
ZSPREDAJ

Beriud 2zS

75 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica

Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S Valaska

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica

78 Radvanskad Banska Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

BS

ZS Valaska

Bansk& Stiavnica 28 J.Horédka
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Benud 73

Beniud 7S

BS

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Z5 s MS Badin

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
ZSPREDAJ

78 Moskovska Banskd Bystrica
Z5 a MS Predajna
Betius 28

Pionierska 2 Brezno
Bansk& Bystrica sz$
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Z5 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica sz3 u Filipa
ZS Valaskéa

7S tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

ZS Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

78 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

78 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova 7ZS a MS T.G.M
Banskd Bystrica sz3 u Filipa
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banskad Bystrica

MladezZnic

NN NDNDNDNDDNDDNDRERE
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:47,35
:51,02
:59,73
:03,11
:08, 04
:09,25
:10,25
:11,66
:12,35
:14,53
:15,23
:15,43
:16,52
123,68

NM

:47,35
:50,32
:51,02
:53,75
:53,80
:59,73
:00,23
:01,31
:03,11
:04,01
: 04,90
:05,40
:05,51
:05,52
:08, 64
:09,25
:09, 04
:09, 65
10,25
:10,41
10,73
:11,35
:11, 66
12,35
:12,43
112,86
:14,53
:15,01
:15,23
115,143
115,44
:15,064
:16,39
:16,52
:19,00
:20,45
:20,45
:21,36
123,68
:24,69
125,48
:35,48
:40,71
:43,39



Vozarova Viktédria
Budacova Adela

021205
021002

ml.Ziacky

020325
020521
020225
030130
020607
020212
031219
020628
030319
040126
020103
030402
031106
040701
030430
020310
040819
030211
041011
030214
030823
050331
020821
021009
020521
031119
021107
031110
040705
050818
040327
040504
05

020914
041007
020224
031021
020507

ml.Ziacky

dialka
1 Sunova Petra
2 Z7ilinsk& Lucia
3 Buvalova Adriana
4 Haviarova Katrina
5 Ciefova Bianka
6 Reguliova Nina
7 Segecova Martina
8 Luptakova Veronika
9 Gulikovéa Sara
10 Hlinkovéa Séara
11 Ambrosova Sara
12 Mukova Veronika
13 Biresovéa Diana
14 Kmetova Alexandra
15 Petrovicova Sofia
16 Paliderova Luiza
MisSeckova Natéalia
Kremserova Tereza
19 Chvéalovéa Diana
TomaSkova Tamara
21 Klincova Michaela
22 Strelcova Petra
23 Ferencikova Lea
24 Strelnikova Ema
Saint - Maxent Sara
26 Kmetova Laura
Slanc¢ikova Tereza
28 Kuché&rova Jana
29 Volosinova Lucia
30 Matheova Adriana
31 Konvicéna Adriana
32 Fébryovéa Michaela
33 Ruskova Vanesa
34 Skacanova Diana
35 Stroffekova Eva
36 Zof&inova Katarina
37 Riecanova Sandra
Stefkovad Lea
vyska
1 Fonferova Laura
2 Kralikova Kristina
3 GaluSkova Kristina
4 Zilinska Lucia
5 Gondova Kristina
6 Vanikova Bianka
7 Chabanova Tereza
8 MesarosSova Lea
Buvalovad Adriana
Kopernickéd Patricia
11 Pivoluskova Stela
12 Cunderlikova Klaudia
13 Paliderova Lujza
14 VoloSinova Lucia
Burgerova Barbora
Kovacikova Vanesa
17 Reckovicova Kristina

Smolejova Michaela
MutiSova Daniela

030921
021130
030724
020521
020612
020113
030123
030807
020225
030327
031203
030707
00

040705
020321
020204
020926
021129
030111

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
zadkladnad Skola Hrncéiar Zvolen

78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Hrirfiova zS a MS Skolska 1575
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lupda
Pionierska 2 Brezno

758 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
758 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica
zS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

ZS tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
Benud 73

Bansk& Bystrica sz5 u Filipa
SG Banska Bystrica

Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
725 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

Z5 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
7ZS Cambela Slovenska Lupca

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova
Betius 28

Banskd Bystrica szS u Filipa
Betius 28

SG Banska Bystrica

Z3 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Banska Bystrica sz3 u Filipa
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

7S5 a MS Predajnéa

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
SG Banska Bystrica

7z8 a MS Predajnéa

SG Bansk& Bystrica

7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupca
ZS Radvanska Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
ZS Cambela Slovenskad Lupca
ZS Pieninskd Banska Bystrica

NM
NP

485
421
420
410
405
400
386
385
381
377
376
373
365
360
348
347
347
347
344
344
343
342
340
337
337
333
333
328
320
317
316
308
304
301
290
286
273
NM

145
135
135
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
110
110
110
105
105
105



Krsiakova Jana 031201

kriket ml.Ziacky
1 Podhradska Tereza 021001
2 Huncikova Petra 030225
3 Lalikova Radka 030525
4 Hlinkova Sara 040126
5 Kralikova Kristina 021130
6 Vozarova Viktoéria 021205
7 Holcikovéa Lucia 020904
8 Zacharova Kristina 040528
9 Burgerovéa Barbora 020321
10 MojzisSova Janka 021206
11 Kvietkova Laura 030402
12 Strelnikova Ema 021009
13 Malovcova Vivien 020622
14 Kozadkova Nina 040718
15 Podhorskd Alexandra 040621
16 Bariakova Viktéria 020601
17 Ciefova Bianka 020607
18 Strelcova Petra 050331
19 (CiZnarova Viktéria 040626
20 Kosovic¢ Kristina 040416
21 Ulickd AlZbeta 040623
22 Vajova Patricia 040831
4 x 60 m ml.Ziacky
1 zS PIONIERSKA 2 BR
2 78 Golianova BB
3 73 SSV BB
4 75 SPOJOVA BB
5 73 Benus"A"
6 25 MOSKOVSKA BB
7 28 Slovenskd Lupda
8 7S Poniky
9 278 Benus"B"
1 km chodza ml.Ziacky
1 Masarykova Annamaria 020821
2 Zaéslavova Frederika 04
60 m 1.rozbeh st.Ziaci
1 Benko Martin 000609
2 Bacik Matus 010424
3 Augustin Matus 010217
4 Belko Adam 000215
5 Betka Filip 001705
6 Berky Erik 010810
7 Balog Ludovit 001212
8 Abrahédm Dominik 010903
60 m 2.rozbeh st.Zziaci
1 Cibula Milan 000418
Filipca Mate] 011104
3 Dula Radoslav 010501
4 Cerovsky Jakub 010505
5 Chrien Miroslav 001208
6 Bockaj Samuel 010724
7 Fillo Tomés 010209
8 Bulla Adam Michal 011019
60 m 3.rozbeh st.Ziaci
1 Hrudkay Martin 000527

Zadkladnd sSkola Hrnciar Zvolen

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupda
Pionierska 2 Brezno

7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Cambela Slovenska Lupda

7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

Berius z$

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica sz$ u Filipa
SG Banska Bystrica

78 s MS Pionierska Brezno

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
z35sVv

BBSPOJ

BENUS

BBMOSK

SLUPCA

PONIKY

BENUS

Benud 73
Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova

78 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno

Z5 s MS Hrochot

78 Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
7S Staré Hory

Zvolen SPS Dopravna

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenska Lup&a
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
78 Valaskéa

725 Staré Hory

7S tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

105

45,45
43,44
43,29
43,11
40,71
40,30
39,36
39,25
37,35
36,28
36,26
35,39
35,37
33,15
32,85
32,84
32,42
30,77
29,91
26,69
23,68
17,90

34,83
35,72
36,87
36,89
38,22
38,27
38,70
40,30
40,32

5:53,72
7:05,72

7,77
7,85
8,25
8,35
8,41
8,52
8,88
9,54

8,21
8,21
8,41
8,45
8,67
8,88
8,89
9,67
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300
1
2

Kamensky Henrich
Kova¢ Andrej
Kovac Mate]
Hlinka Patrik
Fischer Adam
Giertl Peter
Kelenyei Richard

m 4.rozbeh
Krigadk Patrik
Kremser Adam
Kupec Méario
Lepéacek Jakub
Legény Juraj
Krdlik Erik
Ktus Dominik
Kruppa Erik

m 5.rozbeh
Mitru Branislav
Nemc¢ek Richard
Lic¢ko Adrian
Majer Andre]

Machni¢ Branislav

Neradny Max
Okruhlica Martin
Misiak Kristiéan

m 6.rozbeh
Pars$o David
Slobodnik Adam
Palka Jakub
Slamen Filip
Sliacky Marek
SrsSen Branislav
Ruman Roman
Schvarzbacher Du

m 7.rozbeh
Svantner Igor
Simko Nikolas
Stefdk Peter
Stubian Jakub

m 8.rozbeh
Ziak Adrian
Téth Roman
Weiser Patrik
Zidik Alex

m finale
Hrudkay Martin
Benko Martin
Bac¢ik Matus
Krisadk Patrik
Ziak Adrian
Mitru Branislav
Parso David
Slobodnik Adam

m 1l.beh
Betka Filip
Belko Andrej

000307
000509
010607
010213
000713
00

010131

st.ziaci
000618
00
000525
000214
010510
010123
011112
00

st.ziaci

000812
000303
010307
01

000921
010504
010628
000511

st.ziaci
001002
010528
010329
000815
010426
001127
011007

San 00

ziaci
000726
011024
010309
000926

st.

ziaci
000306
000818
010507
041310

st.

ziaci
000527
000609
010424
000618
000306
000812
001002
010528

st.

st.ziaci
001705
010322

Zvolentechn akademia

SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno
75 Moskovskd Bansk& Bystrica

7S Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

7ZS Sitnianska Bansk& Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica %S Gadtanova

78 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

s7ZS Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
75 s MS MPCL Brezno

7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojend Skola

Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7Z3 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

Berius zS$

ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica

VA
AS
VA
AS
AS

Pieninska Banska Bystrica
Spojova Banskéd Bystrica
Hronského Krupina
Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
Spojova Banskéd Bystrica

ZS s MS Badin

7S Hronského Krupina

SOS Skolskad 7 Banska Bystrica

7z8 Pieninsk& Bansk&d Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
zS s MS Hrochot

SG Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
7zS s MS Hrochot

Dudince Spojend $kola

tr.SNP Banské& Bystrica
Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica

Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
Spojova Banskd Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
78 Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

8,33
8,49
8,50
8,59
9,11
9,25
NP

7,85
8,36
8,47
8,56
8,59
9,07
9,11
9,53

7,99
8,22
8,45
8,62
8,95
8,99
9,11
NP

7,99
8,17
8,43
8,67
8,70
8,75
8,80
9,30

8,20
8,71
8,75
8,80

8,00

8,41

9,39
NP

7,33
7,79
7,91
7,92
7,93
7,95
7,96
8,00

44,00
44,93
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Boc¢kaj Samuel
Barto Alex
Berky Erik
Balog Tudovit
Adamovi¢ Matus

m 2.beh

Gajdos Matus
Flaska Filip
FilipCa Mate]
Donoval Oliver
Giertl Peter
Fotko Jakub
Fischer Adam
Cerba Adam

m 3.beh

Hrudkay Martin
Krisadk Patrik
Hribik Martin
Kopas Patrik
Kralik Erik
Kovac Tomas
Kremser Adam
Kohut Andrej

m 4.beh
Legény Juraj
Lepéacek Jakub
Mraz Martin
Miniar Denis
Neradny Max

Machni¢ Branislav

Matis DuSan
Kus Dominik

m 5.beh
Putnok Martin
Palka Jakub
Pavlik Adam
Sliacky Marek

Okruhlica Martin

Straka Martin
Semoda Marek
Pobjecky Jozef

m 6.beh

Spitalsky Marek

Tréger Toméas
Bartik Richard
Stubian Jakub
Svantner Igor

m 7.beh
Vizner Adrién
Veli¢ Michal
Weiser Patrik
Truban Marek
Zidik Alex

m celk.poradie
Hrudkay Martin
Krisdk Patrik

010724
010122
010810
001212
000913

st.ziaci
000408
000821
011104
011005
00
000921
000713
010119

st.ziaci
000527
000618
000708
010628
010123
011011
00
010825

st.ziaci

010510
000214
00

010104
010504
000921
001223
011112

st.ziaci
000402
010329
001015
010426
010628
001020
000512
010719

st.ziaci
000130
000831
01
000926
000726

st.ziaci
00
000714
010507
010315
041310

st.ziaci
000527
000618

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS Hrochot

7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenska Lupca

SOS Elektro Bansk& Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica

78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

7S tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
s7ZS Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica
z5 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica

z5 s MS MPCL Brezno

SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Berius z$

75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
Dudince Spojena 3kola

Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno

78 Hronského Krupina

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
zS Spojova Banska Bystrica

Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
EG Banské& Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica szS MladeZnic
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Benud 758

ZVOHR

78 s MS Hrochot

78 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica

SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnéd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
z5 s MS Hrochot

73 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojend S$kola

ZS tr.SNP Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

46,72
47,52
49,53
51,99
NP

41,72
41,73
42,55
46,32
47,80
48,22
49,09
53,00

37,43
40,21
44,60
46,23
47,39
50,22
NP
NP

43,17
44,05
46,60
46,82
47,35
47,44
47,85
55,19

41,92
44,28
46,70
46,72
47,63
48,00
49,36
50,99

41,33
45,35
46,44
47,00
47,40

45,80
46,20
50, 90
51,38
NP

37,43
40,21
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Spitalsky Marek 000130
Gajdos Matus 000408
Flaska Filip 000821
Putnok Martin 000402
FilipCa Mate] 011104
Legény Juraj 010510
Betka Filip 001705
Lepéacek Jakub 000214
Palka Jakub 010329
Hribik Martin 000708
Belko Andrej 010322
Tréger Tomas 000831
Vizner Adrién 00
Velic¢ Michal 000714
Kopas Patrik 010628
Donoval Oliver 011005
Bartik Richard 01
Mraz Martin 00
Pavlik Adam 001015
Boc¢kaj Samuel 010724
Sliacky Marek 010426
Miniar Denis 010104
Stubian Jakub 000926
Neradny Max 010504
Kralik Erik 010123
Svantner Igor 000726
Machnic¢ Branislav 000921
Barto Alex 010122
Okruhlica Martin 010628
Giertl Peter 00
Matis DusSan 001223
Straka Martin 001020
Fotko Jakub 000921
Fischer Adam 000713
Semoda Marek 000512
Berky Erik 010810
Kovac Tomas 011011
Weiser Patrik 010507
Pobjecky Jozef 010719
Truban Marek 010315
Balog TLudovit 001212
Cerba Adam 010119
Kas$ Dominik 011112
7Zidik Alex 041310
Adamovic& Matus 000913
KohtGt Andrej 010825
Kremser Adam 00
m celk.poradie st.Zziaci
Sanitrar Jan 01
Petrik Peter 000221
Pisarovic¢ Marek 010512
Svonava Jakub 000930
Cerovsky Jakub 010505
Gazdik Radovan 010328
Debnar Samuel 000203
Tazky Samuel 001219
Kandra Lukéas 010415
Kovacik Peter 011201
Murdnsky Tomas 000703
Kobzak Jakub 011204
Purgat Luké&s 000901
Majer Martin 011004

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
SOS Elektro Bansk& Bystrica
EG Banska Bystrica

Hotelovéd akadémia Brezno

78 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
zS s MS MPCL Brezno

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
7ZS Hronského Krupina

78 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
Benud 73

SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
Zakladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Radvanskd Banska Bystrica
78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZVOHR

SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
78 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
ZS s MS Hrochot

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Berius zS$

ZS Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica 7S Ga3tanova
78 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
zS s MS Hrochot

Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
zS s MS Hrochot

Banska Bystrica sz3 MladeZnic
7S Spojova Banska Bystrica

Z5 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojend $kola

Dudince Spojena 3kola

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
s7ZS8 Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
zS Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 s MS MPCL Brezno

78 Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
75 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

41,33
41,72
41,73
41,92
42,55
43,17
44,00
44,05
44,28
44,60
44,93
45,35
45,80
46,20
46,23
46,32
46,44
46,60
46,70
46,72
46,72
46,82
47,00
47,35
47,39
47,40
47,44
47,52
47,63
47,80
47,85
48,00
48,22
49,009
49,36
49,53
50,22
50, 90
50,99
51,38
51,99
53,00
55,19
NP
NP
NP
NP

122,01
:23,93
227,73
132,21
:33,28
:33,66
:33,87
:36,11
:36,12
:37,18
:38,91
:40,25
142,87
:55,143



15 Semoda Marek
16 RoStar Dominik
800 m 1.beh
1 Pisarovic¢ Marek
2 Svoriava Jakub
3 Cerovsky Jakub
4 Gazdik Radovan
5 Debnar Samuel
6 Murédnsky Tomas
7 RoStar Dominik
800 m 2.beh
1 Sanitrar Jan
2 Petrik Peter
3 Tazky Samuel
4 Kandra Lukas
5 Kovacik Peter
6 Kobzak Jakub
7 Purgat Lukas
8 Majer Martin
9 Semoda Marek
1500 m
1 Marko Jan
2 Caban Michal
3 Macko Matus
4 Ravas Matej
5 Malc¢ek Branislav
6 Mello Damian
7 Miloslav Janik
8 Végh Viktor
9 Pombara Daniel
10 Fillo Toméas
11 Spevak Simon
12 Cuhé&k Jan
13 Tréger Tomé&s
14 Baran Roman
15 Papaj Viktor
1500 m 1.beh
1 Macko Matus
2 Malcek Branislav
3 Végh Viktor
4 Spevék Simon
5 Cuhak Jan
6 Tréger Toméas
7 Baran Roman
8 Papaj Viktor
1500 m 2.beh
1 Marko Jan
2 Caban Michal
3 Ravas Matej
4 Mello Damién
5 Miloslav Janik
6 Pombara Daniel
7 Fillo Tomés
dialka
1 Slobodnik Adam
2 Mitru Branislav

000512
011109

st.ziaci
010512
000930
010505
010328
000203
000703
011109

st.ziaci
01
000221
001219
010415
011201
011204
000901
011004
000512

st.ziaci
000809
000921
010125
001127
010915
001218
001115
010527
01
010209
00
010220
000831
010205
001211

st.ziaci
010125
010915
010527
00
010220
000831
010205
001211

st.ziaci
000809
000921
001127
001218
001115
01
010209

st.ziaci
010528
000812

Mladeznic
Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica sz$
78 Moskovska Banska

78 Golianova Banské
Pionierska 2 Brezno
Pionierska 2 Brezno
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
7Zz8 s MS MPCL Brezno

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
758 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
758 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
ZS Cambela Slovenska Lupca
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic

Bansk& Stiavnica 23 J.Horéka
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
zS Spojova Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
78 Valaska

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
BBSPOJ

78 Valaska

SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
Zadkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
Benud 73

zS8 a MS Predaijna

Z5 a MS Predajna

7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
S0S Skolskd& 7 Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnciar Zvolen
Betius 28

Z5 a MS Predajna

7S5 a MS Predajnéa

Banska Stiavnica 28 J.Horé&ka
Pionierska 2 Brezno

zS Spojova Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
78 Valaska

BBSPOJ

78 Valaska

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

N
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:56,37
256,57

227,73
132,21
:33,28
133,66
133,87
:38,091
:56,57

122,61
123,93
:36,11
:36,12
:37,18
:40,25
42,87
:55,143
:56,37

:18,63
:59,05
:02,21
:05,34
:13,32
:13,87
16,74
19,07
:25,58
126,47
127,63
:30,28
:40,00
:41,53
:41,55

:02,21
:13,32
:19,07
127,63
:30,28
:40,00
:41,53
141,55

:18,63
:59,05
:05, 34
:13,87
:16,74
:25,58
126,47

498
497
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11
12
13
14
15

17

Dolniak Adam
Bac¢ik Matus
Belko Andrej
Par$o David
Ziak Adrian
Téth Roman
Sanitrar Jéan
Augustin Matuts
Veli¢ Michal
Cavoj Mariéan
Belko Adam
Slamen Filip
Tazky Martin
Tuhdrsky Patrik
Ruman Roman
Nemc¢ek Richard
Kamensky Henrich
Kova¢ Andrej
Benco Frederik
Dula Radoslav
Kliman Daniel
Moravcéik Jan
Blasko Matej
Kruppa Erik
Pobjecky Jozef
Starosta Michal
Miniar Denis
Bulla Adam Micha

Kotorik Matej
Kova& Matej
Tuhérsky Patrik
Moravéik Jan
Berko Tomas
Majer Andrej
Tazky Samuel
Koleni¢ Mério
Srsen Ales
Blasdko Matej
Hrasko Norbert
Hlinka Patrik
Horvath Frederik
Lic¢ko Adrian

Kovéacs Léaszlo
Dolniak Adam
Kupec Mario
Kliman Daniel
Donoval Oliver
Hrudka Daniel
Tucek Juraj
Chrien Miroslav
Golian Lukas
Barto Alex
Dutka Adam
Vigas Martin
MusSuka Lukas
Ravas Matej
Starosta Michal
Cavoj Marian
Gombala Martin

000111
010424
010322
001002
000306
000818
01
010217
000714
00
000215
000815
001016
000930
011007
000303
000307
000509
000806
010501
000418
010126
010601
00
010719
00
010104
1 011019

st.ziaci
000629
010607
000930
010126
010315
01
001219
001201
011109
010601
01
010213
010418
010307

st.zZiaci
00
000111
000525
000418
011005
010102
011021
001208
000925
010122
010218
001216
010421
001127
00
00
010628

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
758 Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a

7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
SG Banskd Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banskd Bystrica

7ZS Hronského Krupina

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Bansk& Bystrica %3 Gad3tanova
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina

7ZS Hronského Krupina

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zvolentechn akademia

SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno
SOS Elektro Banskd Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
Zvolentechn akademia

75 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica %S Gadtanova
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
Banskd Bystrica 73 Ga3tanova
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
7z5 Staré Hory

Gymnazium Taj Banskd& Bystrica
7Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
7S Hronského Krupina

78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica
Zadkladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Lubietova z$S a MS T.G.M

Z5 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Z&dkladnad 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

ZS Cambela Slovenska Lup&a

75 a MS Predajnéa

75 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica

HUNGARIA AK

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Zvolentechn akademia

Z5 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7Z8 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
7ZS tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

78 Vvalaskéa

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
Banskd Bystrica 73 GaZtanova
75 Radvanskad Banska Bystrica

490
485
485
484
483
477
475
465
463
461
458
454
454
453
450
446
445
440
430
429
418
406
399
396
391
387
377
350

160
155
150
145
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
130
130
DO

15,81
11,14
10,95
10,95
10,57
10,36
10,22
10,12
10,10
9,81
9,58
9,54
9,17
8,90
8,87
8,87
8,67
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Keszi Mariéan 001018
GasSpar Peter 00

Kovacik Daniel 00

Balko Tomas 020130
Abrahadm Dominik 010903
Bosela Michal 000913
Dusicka Matus 011004
Jandk Adriéan 000911
Palud Mate] 010116
Kelenyei Richard 010131

st.ziaci
030613
040615

Nemc¢ok Patrik
Horny Tomé&s

60 m

78 Slov. Lup&a
ZS SPOJOVA BB
78 Moskovské
78 Hronského Krupina

st.ziaci

1l.rozbeh st.ziacky

Bucholcerova Jana 011025
Blaskova Sofia 000424
Gavrilova Alina 011018
Holotnakova Sofia 010902
Bartdkova Karolina 010815
Dadova Alzbeta 000511
Dianova Eva 010531
Bodova Terézia 000513

2.rozbeh st.Ziacky
Kovacova Emma 010301
Juhaniakova Martina 00
Janc¢ova Simona 01156
Hudecova Romana 001229
Ka3inské& Sydney 010505
Kostialova Sona 011102
Kucerdkova Katarina 010906
Kleinova Maria 00

3.rozbeh st.Ziacky

Obertédsova Simona 001003
Libicova Timea 010511
Mac¢ickova Barbora 010119
Machayova Ema 020121
Majchutova Zuzana 001203
Palkovicova Laura 010309
MurgasSova Ema 010102
Michelcikova Alexand 010225

4 .rozbeh st.zZziacky
Sipos Csenge 00
Predajnianska Lenka 000915
Podmanickd Viktéria 011208
Prochaczkovad Tamara 001220
Petrovicova Laura 010430

Predmeska Angelika 01
Rusnakovad Timea 011029
Skalosovad Miroslava 000721

5.rozbeh
Stasova Julia

st.ziacky
010127

78 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
ZS Staré Hory

7S Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
7S Staré Hory

7ZS tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica

7Z5 s MS Badin
78 Radvanskad Banska Bystrica

SLUPCA
BBSPOj
7S Moskovska Banska
KRUPZS

Bystrica

Z5 Radvanska Banska
SSUS Zvolen

Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica sz$S MladeZnic
7zS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica

EG Bansk& Bystrica

Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banskad Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

7z8 Pieninsk& Banska
Beriug z§

7z8 s MS Badin
zadkladna Skola Hrncéiar Zvolen
Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica

Bystrica

HUNGARIA AK

78 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banska Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
78 s MS Badin

s7zS Fantdzia Banska Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

SSUS Zvolen

7Z8 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica

8,57
8,28
8,03
7,79
7,78
7,74
7,62
7,39
6,46
NM

4:53,51
5:26,54

32,33
32,47
32,55
34,72

8,85
9,50
9,71
9,85
9,93

10,15

10,37

10,57

9,13
9,32
9,56
9,56
9,99

10,00

10,07

10,17

8,68
8,70
9,36
9,38
9,77
9,80
9,81
NP

8,30
8,51
9,41
9,43
9,79
10,05
10,61
10,85
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m 6.rozbeh

m finale

Slannova Vanessa 000701

Strumadrova Dominika 010619
Stevlikova Alica 020606
Such& Renéta 000709
Syatlo Nora 00

st.ziacky

Tomkova DasSa 000616
Zboranova Diana 001112
Varacova Martina 010312
Veszeleiova Kristina 000922
Végh zsanet 00

st.ziacky
Sipos Csenge 00

Tomkova D&sa 000616
Predajnianska Lenka 000915
Libic¢ova Timea 010511
Bucholcerova Jana 011025
Stasova Julia 010127
Kovacova Emma 010301
Obertasova Simona 001003

m 1.beh st.ziacky
Bucholcerova Jana 011025
Hutkova Séara 010502

Gregorova Natéalia 01

Durianova Martina 00101

Cunderlikova Radka 010919
Holotnakova Sofia 010902
Bartdkova Karolina 010815
Dadova Alzbeta 000511

m 2.beh st.zZziacky
Kovalcikova Alexandr 000613
Janc¢ova Simona 01156
KubisSova Lucia 010619
Kovacova Emma 010301
Karlikova Veronika 001020
Koristekova Lenka 000209
Kuceradkova Katarina 010906
Kleinova Maria 00

m 3.beh st.Ziacky
Sipos Csenge 00

Predajnianska Lenka 000915
La8utova Viktéria 001223
Palkovicova Laura 010309
Obertéasova Simona 001003
Kulfasova Natéalia 011020
Pepichova Slavka 020203
Potancokovad Timea 001121

m 4.beh st.ziacky
Stasova Julia 010127
Strakova Barbora 01
Sarikova Adriana 011008
Syatlo Nora 00
Strumdrova Dominika 010619

m 5.beh st.ziacky
Tomkova Désa 000616
Stefkova Valéria 011205

Banska& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
Gymnazium L.Sttra Zvolen
Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
HUNGARIA AK

SG Banska Bystrica

75 a MS Predajna

Gymnazium IL..StGra Zvolen
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
HUNGARIA AK

HUNGARIA AK

SG Banskd Bystrica

758 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Berius zS$

78 Radvanskd Banskad Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica

Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Banska& Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica %S Gadtanova
Hntsta Gymn.M Hrebendu
Pionierska 2 Brezno

Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

75 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
EG Banskd& Bystrica

EG Banskd& Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

HUNGARIA AK

Z5 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
zS s MS Badin

75 Spojova Banska Bystrica

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Banska Stiavnica 28 J.Horéka

7Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
HUNGARIA AK

Gymnézium L.Sttra Zvolen

SG Banska Bystrica
Dudince Spojend S$kola

9,54

9,63

9,99

13,45
NP

8,30

9,67

10,11

10,25
NP

8,11
8,12
8,42
8,62
8,71
8,80
9,42
10,00

47,90
49,55
51,33
52,01
52,11
55,84
58,42
NP

49,70
50,92
51,69
51,72
51,93
52,33
53,62
NP

43,52
46,72
51,70
55,80
57,10
63,80
68,90
NP

47,20

49,10

57,83
NP
NP

43,82
48,11
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Sikulova Lea
Simiakova Miroslava
Végh zsanet

m celk.poradie
Sipos Csenge
Tomkova Dasa
Predajnianska Lenka
Stasova Julia
Bucholcerova Jana
Stefkova Valéria
Strakova Barbora
Sikulova Lea
Hutkova Sara
Kovalc¢ikova Alexandr
Simiakova Miroslava
Jancova Simona
Gregorova Natéalia
Kubisova Lucia
Lasutova Viktoéria
Kovacova Emma
Karlikova Veronika
Durianova Martina
Cunderlikova Radka
Koristekova Lenka
Kucerédkova Katarina
Palkovicova Laura
Holotnékova Sofia
Obertasova Simona
Sarikova Adriana
Bartdkova Karolina
Kulfasova Natéalia
Pepichova Slavka
Kleinova& Maria
Dadova Alzbeta
Végh zsanet
Potancokova Timea
Syatlo Nora
Strumdrovad Dominika

m celk.poradie
Machyniakova Julia
Luptékové Dominika
Mesikova Viktéria
Janikova Lucia
Stefkova Valéria
Molitorisova Natalia
Petrovicova Laura
Knapova Paulina
Cunderlikova Radka
Adamekova Vanessa
Granédkovéa Janka
Ruskova Lucia
Horvathova Alexandra
Kiabova Terézia
BbétoSova Vanesa
Longauerova Zuzana
Durianova Martina
Sev&ikova Nikoleta
Romancikovad Alexandr
Uhrinova Dominika
Mazdgutova Tatiana

010917
000719
00

st.ziacky

00
000616
000915
010127
011025
011205
01
010917
010502
000613
000719
01156
01
010619
001223
010301
001020
00101
010919
000209
010906
010309
010902
001003
011008
010815
011020
020203
00
000511
00
001121
00
010619

st.Zziacky

000610
000208
011122
001115
011205
000905
010430
010306
010919
011112
010130
011103
010301
010920
010731
000319
00101

011114
001218
010808

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium L.Sttra Zvolen
HUNGARIA AK

HUNGARIA AK

SG Banskd Bystrica

7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
78 Radvanskad Banskad Bystrica
Dudince Spojend $kola

Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
7zS SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica
Hotelovéd akadémia Brezno
Gymnazium IL..Sttra Zvolen
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica

zS s MS Badin

Z3 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica

Hntsta Gymn.M Hrebendu
Pionierska 2 Brezno

EG Banskd& Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica sz$ MladeZnic
7S Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
ZS Cambela Slovenska Lupca

78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
7S Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
HUNGARIA AK

Bansk& Stiavnica z3 J.Horéka
HUNGARIA AK

Gymnazium L.StGra Zvolen

EG Banskd& Bystrica

SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
78 Vvalaskéa

Dudince Spojenad 3kola

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Z5 s MS Badin

Zadkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Pionierska 2 Brezno
Pionierska 2 Brezno

78 Valaskéa

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

Z5 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnéd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Strednd zdra Banskad Bystrica

Hntsta Gymn.M Hrebendu

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladnéd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen

BBPIEN

WWWWWWWWNhNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

49,17
50,03
NP

43,52
43,82
46,72
47,20
47,90
48,11
49,10
49,17
49,55
49,70
50,03
50, 92
51,33
51,69
51,70
51,72
51,93
52,01
52,11
52,33
53,62
55, 80
55,84
57,10
57,83
58,42
63, 80
68, 90

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

:34,18
:38,97
:47,71
:49,57
:52,71
:52,93
:54,57
:55,25
:56,01
:56,03
:58,36
:58,67
:59,52
:00,77
:01,73
:03,34
:03,72
11,05
222,57
:24,73
:41,84



800 m 1.beh st.ziacky
1 Luptakova Dominika 000208
2 Mesikova Viktéria 011122
3 Molitorisova Natalia 000905
4 Knapova Paulina 010306
5 Cunderlikova Radka 010919
6 Machyniakova Julia 000610
7 Grandkova Janka 010130
8 Longauerova Zuzana 000319
9 Durianovd Martina 00101
10 Sev&ikova Nikoleta 011114
800 m 2.beh st.ziacky
1 Janikova Lucia 001115
2 Stefkova Valéria 011205
3 Petrovicova Laura 010430
4 Adamekova Vanessa 011112
5 Ruskova Lucia 011103
6 Horvathovad Alexandra 010301
7 Kiabova Terézia 010920
8 BoOtoSova Vanesa 010731
9 Romancikova Alexandr 001218
10 Uhrinovéa Dominika 010808
11 Mazdgutova Tatiana
dialka st.Ziacky
1 Moravcéikova Zuzana 001228
2 Libic¢ova Timea 010511
3 Stulajterovd Elidka 011012
4 Kovalcikova Alexandr 000613
5 MurgasSova Ema 010102
6 Strakova Barbora 01
7 Podmanicka Viktoéria 011208
8 Kiabova Terézia 010920
9 Machayova Ema 020121
10 Simkova Ema 010515
11 Romancikova Alexandr 001218
12 Majchttova Zuzana 001203
13 Lasttova Viktéria 001223
14 Prochéaczkova Tamara 001220
15 Bodova Terézia 000513
16 Kulfasova Natéalia 011020
Sikulova Lea 010917
vyska st.ziacky
1 Bahledova Ema 01
2 Moravcikova Zuzana 001228
3 Michelc&ikova Alexand 010225
4 Gombalova Julia 000105
5 Predmeskd Angelika 01
6 Patrasova Zelmira 010304
7 KosStialova Sona 011102
8 Holcikovéa Lenka 010118
gula st.ziacky
1 Szaltd Noéra 00
2 Buckova Karin 000307
3 Ledeck& Bianka 000107
4 Holc&ikova Lenka 010118
5 Gombalova Julia 000105
6 Magnova Séara 000918
7 Cabanovéa Kristina 011119
8 Weszelejova Kristina 00

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Zadakladna skola Hrncéiar Zvolen
Pionierska 2 Brezno
EG Banska Bystrica

7S Valaska

Strednd zdra Banskd Bystrica
Hnusta Gymn.M Hrebendu

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

78 Valaské

Dudince Spojend $kola

78 s MS Badin

Pionierska 2 Brezno

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupda

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnéiar Zvolen
78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
BBPIEN

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Benus 73

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Zdkladnd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Banskd Bystrica %3 Ga3tanova
78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
EG Banskd& Bystrica

Z5 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Pionierska 2 Brezno

zS s MS Badin

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

EG Banskd Bystrica

75 Stefana Zaryho Poniky

78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica

HRINOVA

7z8 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Z5 Radvanskd Banskd Bystrica

Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno

s7ZS Fantdzia Banska Bystrica

Z5 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica

78 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

75 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica

HUNGAR

Strednd zdra Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

78 Pieninskd Banskd Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

78 Stefana Zaryho Poniky
Pionierska 2 Brezno
KGSMN
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:38,97
:47,71
:52,93
:55,25
:56,01
:56,18
:58, 36
:03,34
:03,72
:11,05

:49,57
52,71
:54,57
:56,03
:58, 07
:59,52
:00,77
:01,73
222,57
224,73
141,84

475
460
416
410
407
400
380
378
362
360
359
353
343
328
312
274
NM

140
135
130
125
120
120
120
120

12,42
9,09
8,03
7,83
7,75
7,64
7,58
7,51
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MaZzaryova Tea
Malisova Katarina
Patrisova Zelmira
Stevlikova Alica
Kochanova Bibiana
Stulajterova Eliska
Hudecova Romana
Dibalova Michaela
Sykorova Lucia
Tempestini Lavinia
Kovacova Kristina
Rusnadkova Timea

chédza
Zlukyova Alexandra
Ruskova Lucia

Sev&ikova Nikoleta
Zaslavova Patricia
PolhoSova Viktéria

60 m

Z5 SSV BB
78 Pionierska 2 BR
Gym. Husta
7S Spojova
Ev. Gym. BB
finale dorci
Stremi Richard

Vajc¢i Matus

Rigédsz Simon

Riedl Denis

Vrab Simon

David Daniel

Zbranek Oliver

Frano Denis

1l.rozbeh
Bakula Marek
Blahut Peter
Berkes Martin
Batory Jakub
Blasko Boris
Balaz Attila
Bucko Marek
Cerhyn Aled

dorci

2 .rozbeh
David Daniel
Drahovsky Samuel Fil
Danko Marek
Filka Viktor
Dian Patrik
Deme Vlastimir
Dolinsky Kristian
Durica Daniel

dorci

3.rozbeh

Frano Denis
Glodzak Lukéas
HoSka Oliver
Kamensky Pavel
Janus Peter

dorci

011217
010207
010304
020606
010906
011012
001229
001128
01

021209
001003
011029

st.ziacky

000222
011103
011114
01
01

st.Ziacky

970624
980327
991107
98

990317
970508
960803
990830

99
98
990131
990306
971030
99
991103
970509

970508
99

981205
990407
990226
990507
990405
970523

990830
991030
990718
981531
980806

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica sz3 MladeZnic
Benus 73

Pionierska 2 Brezno
758 Pieninska Banskéa
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica szS MladeZnic
Zadakladna skola Hrncéiar Zvolen
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

Pionierska 2 Brezno

Bystrica

SG Banskad Bystrica

758 Moskovskd Banskad Bystrica
78 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova
Bansk& Bystrica 7S Gadtanova

BBSSV

78 s MS Pionierska Brezno
HNUGY

BBSPOJ

BREGYM

SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Banskd& Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica

78 Sitnianska Banskd Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S0S Skolskd 7 Banskd Bystrica
Zvolentechn akademia
SOS Elektro Bansk&d Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Stredna zdra Banska Bystrica

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

EG Banskd Bystrica

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Zvolentechn akademia

S88 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica

7Z8 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno
Banska& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
Gymnazium Taj Banské& Bystrica

~N o U1 O

7,50
7,48
7,45
7,16
7,16
7,08
6,97
6,93
6,70
6,35
5,80
5,76

:55,82
:10,12
:30,99
113,22
:45,20

35,32
36,87
37,12
37,33
38,37

7,26
7,30
7,35
7,40
7,41
7,51
7,62
7,69

7,77
7,91
7,95
8,31
8,39
8,45
8,91
9,52

7,67
7,95
8,37
8,40
8,45
8,55
8,77
NP

7,75
8,11
8,15
8,37
8,51
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Hudec Adam
Hasko Marek
Jarota Daniel

4 .rozbeh

Krnac¢ Jozef
Malik Oto
Kapusta Adam
Lukac¢ Samuel
Melo Dominik
Kovacik Daniel
Kovac¢ Andrej
Kucbel Pavel

dorci

5.rozbeh

Rigdsz Simon
Riedl Denis
Misik Adriéan
Rajnoha Jaroslav
Rosik Miroslav
Pohanc¢anik Rdébert
Praznovsky Tomas
Rusnak Daniel

dorci

6.rozbeh

Stremi Richard
Vajc¢i Matus
Ukrop Jan
Vavak Jaroslav
Smida Toméas

dorci

7.rozbeh

Vrab Simon
Zbridnek Oliver
Zboron Marcel
Vitek Gabor
Végh Kristién

dorci

celk.poradie dorci
Kostur Jéan
Santoris Adrian
Filanda Pavol
Malik Oto

Vajda Marek
Pavlik Marko
Ukrop Jéan

Smida Tomas
Kliment Jakub
Billy Andrej
Rymarenko Martin
Vinarc¢ik Peter
Murga$ Filip
Melo Dominik
Vajda Norbert
Ligas Erik
Glodzak Lukéas
Kralovic¢ David
Nemcok Marian
Simo Matusd
Dur&ik Kevin
Durica Peter

991217
990205
990702

981218
990820
970525
990627
990704
991229
98

970314

991107
98
98
991123
980904
98
980829
990211

970624
980327
97

980509
980802

990317
960803
97

971203
990906

980418
971002
980408
990820
980929
990526
97

980802
981126
99

99

990310
981703
990704
970604
98

991030
981215
990522
990111
990723
970202

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica

Zvolen SPS Dopravna

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
Strednd zdra Banskad Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica

Banskd& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Strednd zdra Banska& Bystrica
SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
Zvolen SPS Dopravné

SG Banskd Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

SOS Elektro Banska Bystrica
S8S8 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

SG Banskd Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S8S8 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica
S33 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Zvolen SPS Dopravné
S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica

S88 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium TL..S3tura Zvolen

S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnazium L.Stura Zvolen
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
EG Banskd Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SG Banska Bystrica

S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
EG Bansk& Bystrica

Strednd zdrav. Skola Zvolen

W WNDNMNDNDNDNDMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN R

8,75
NP
NP

7,87
7,95
8,14
8,38
8,95
9,06
NP
NP

7,46
7,66
7,86
8,14
8,16
8,26
8,26
8,77

7,34
7,34
7,94
8,26
8,56

7,46
7,76
7,78
8,02
8,14

:57,51
:09,10
:13,19
:17,48
:19,21
122,33
:23,94
124,03
124,41
:24,53
125,28
126,26
:29,01
129,58
:31,39
:33,47
:34,88
143,68
:57,48
:03,97
:07,55

NM



800m

1.beh dorci

1 Kostur Jéan
2 Santoris Adrian
3 Filanda Pavol
4 Ukrop Jéan
5 Smida Tomas
6 Kliment Jakub
7 Vajda Norbert
8 Simo Matus
9 Dur&ik Kevin
Durica Peter
800m 2.beh dorci
1 MAalik Oto
2 Vajda Marek
3 Pavlik Marko
4 Billy Andrej
5 Rymarenko Martin
6 Vinarcik Peter
7 Murgad Filip
8 Melo Dominik
9 Ligas Erik
10 Glodzak Lukas
11 Kralovié¢ David
12 Nemcok Mariéan
1500m dorci
1 Drugda Patrik
2 Muha Lukas
3 Hava$ Simon
4 Mojzis Michal
5 Gibala Jozef
6 Chupek Jakub
7 Svejda Zdené&k
8 Obergries Boris
9 Kmet Jakub
10 Pavlédk Miroslav
11 Vajcik Michal
12 Handlovsky Patrik
13 0Oc¢ends Daniel
14 Kubaliak Lukas
15 Saint-Maxent Filip
16 Mello David
17 Kurek Oliver
18 Gonda Adam
19 Kaufman Denis
20 Celldr Rastislav
21 Rusnak Daniel
Baladz Attila
1500m 1.beh dorci
1 Drugda Patrik
2 Muha Lukéas
3 Mojzis Michal
4 Gibala Jozef
5 Pavlak Miroslav
6 OcCenas Daniel
7 Saint-Maxent Filip
8 Gonda Adam
9 Celladr Rastislav

Bal4z Attila

980418
971002
980408
97

980802
981126
970604
990111
990723
970202

990820
980929
990526
99

99

990310
981703
990704
98

991030
981215
990522

970126
970131
990313
97

970529
990311
990419
000427
990113
980815
990222
990525
970805
990614
990329
990626
99

980828
991012
98

990211
99

970126
970131
97

970529
980815
970805
990329
980828
98

99

S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium IL..StGra Zvolen

S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

EG Bansk& Bystrica

Banskd& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
EG Banska Bystrica

Strednd zdrav. Skola Zvolen

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Banskd& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium Taj Banskd& Bystrica
Gymnazium L.SttGra Zvolen
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SG Banska Bystrica

S8S8 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

S3S Kremni&ka Banska& Bystrica
Bansk& Stiavnica Gym A.Kmeta
SG Banska Bystrica

SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

Bansk& Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
SG Banska Bystrica

S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
GAS Bansk& Bystrica

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
EG Banskd& Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium Taj Banskd& Bystrica
Gymnazium TL..Stura Zvolen
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

S88 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Banskd Stiavnica Gym A.Kmeta
SPS O.Winklera Lucenec

Bansk&d Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
EG Banskd& Bystrica

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

W wWwNhNDNDNDDNDDND R
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:57,51
:09,10
:13,19
123,94
124,03
124,41
:31,39
:03,97
:07,55

NM

:17,48
:19,21
122,33
124,53
125,28
126,26
:29,01
:29,58
:33,47
:34,88
143,68
:57,48

:17,82
123,13
125,47
227,43
:30,05
135,22
:38,52
:40,73
:40,86
:40,93
:41,83
:43,32
:52,69
:01,05
:01,06
:09, 33
:25,86
:32,75
:45,13
:49,93
:02,16

NP

:17,82
:23,13
127,43
:30,05
:40,93
:52,69
:01,06
:32,75
:49,93

NP



1500m 2.beh

1
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16
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19
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23
24
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26
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Havas Simon
Chupek Jakub
Svejda Zdené&k
Obergries Boris
Kmet Jakub
Vajcik Michal
Handlovsky Patrik
Kubaliak Lukéas
Mello David
Kurek Oliver
Kaufman Denis
Rusnédk Daniel

a dorci

Vaj¢i Matus

Gross Denis
Durica Peter
Frano Denis
Dunajsky Stanislav
Uherek Daniel
Praznovsky Tomas
Kurek Oliver
Bakula Marek
Tomc¢ik Andre]
Pacalaj Adam
Vrab Simon
Bambura Toméas
Pohanc¢anik Rbbert
Végh Kristian
Stanc¢ik Marek
Dolinsky Kristian
Hoska Oliver
Danihel Alex
Petro Rastislav
Bénovc¢an Filip
Hl4¢ik Adam

Uhrin Tomé&s

Bucko Marek

Simo Matasd

Kovac¢ Jéan

Marek Trojak

dorci

Galcik Radovan
Adamov Adam
Uherek Daniel
Hava$ Simon
Vyboch Viktor
Kocka Jakub
Bénovc¢an Filip
Lukac¢ Samuel
Zastko Filip

5 kg

Hollo Henrik
Kovacs Noel
Toth Arpad
Vraniak Rébert
Vilhancek Marek
Medved Matus
Zbranek Oliver
Radzga Kristiéan

dorci

dorci

990313
990311
990419
000427
990113
990222
990525
990614
990626
99

991012
990211

980327
77

970202
990830
990622
981219
980829
99

99

990221
981007
990317
980609
98

990906
971211
990405
990718
990708
99

990804
990913
980919
991103
990111
990704
970170

970705
971118
99

990313
990225
98

990804
990627
980921

97
99
99
97
980420
980212
960803
980810

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Banskd Bystrica

S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
GAS Banska Bystrica

Gymnédzium Taj Banské& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Banskd Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banskd Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium IL..StGra Zvolen
Bansk& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

SG Banskd Bystrica

SOS Skolskd 7 Banskad Bystrica
Strednd zdrav. Skola Zvolen
78 Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
SOS Elektro Bansk& Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
S8S8 Kremni&ka Banskd Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
SPS Jozefa Mu Banskd Bystrica
Zvolentechn akademia
Hotelovéd akadémia Brezno

Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Gymnazium Taj Banska& Bystrica
Gymnazium IL.Sttra Zvolen

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu

Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu

S8S8 Kremni&ka Banskd Bystrica
S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
KGSM

SG Banska Bystrica

EG Banskd& Bystrica

S0S Skolskd& 7 Banskd Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
SG Banska Bystrica

SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica

HUNGARIA AK

HUNG

HUNG

Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
S88 Kremni&ka Banskd Bystrica
EG Bansk& Bystrica

S88 Kremni&ka Bansk& Bystrica

oY U1 U1 U1 U1 DD DD D

125,47
135,22
138,52
:40,73
:40,86
:41,83
143,32
:01,05
:09,33
125,86
145,13
:02,16

581
575
541
541
540
540
529
521
520
500
496
494
492
490
490
483
473
473
462
456
443
442
426
391
355
308

185
180
170
155
150
145
145
140
NP

14,75
12,37
12,27
11,64
10,97
10,95
10,77
10,29
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Murga$ Rastislav
Chudic Peter
Majchut Matej
Majercik Nicolas
Stanc¢ik Marek
Kastan Jakub

finale dorky
Viglaskd Kristina
Malatincova Simona
Kyselova Janka
Flosnikova Veronika
Kamenska Zuzana
Haviarova Veronika
Chud& Nina
Malatincova Dominika

1.beh dorky
Malatincova Simona
Kyselova Janka
Malatincova Dominika
Koniarovad Martina
Klimentova AlZbeta
Koniarova Natalia

2.beh dorky
Kamenska Zuzana
Flosnikova Veronika
Haviarova Veronika
Chuda Nina

Borovova Marianna
Blciova Monika

3.beh dorky
Viglaskd Kristina
Sebova Michaela
Neuschlova Dominika
Virdgova Viktéria
Hustanikova Dominika
Streckovad Dominika

dorky
Slanc¢ikova Eva
Smieskova Lucia
Hudecova Jana
Krnadcova Tatiana
Simonova Barbora
Horvathova Henrieta
Anestikova Katarina
Haviarovd Andrea
Janc¢ichovad Renata
KaSiarova Anezka
Streckovad Dominika
Saksovad Katarina

ka dorky
Flosnikova Veronika
Kamenska Zuzana
Haviarova Veronika
Kyselova Janka
Malatincovd Simona
Fehérova Tereza
Neuschlovd Dominika

97

990510
970318
990324
971211
990805

991007
971002
990101
971217
980307

990706
991110

971002
990101
991110
99
990921
98

980307
971217

990706
991019
980922

991007
980401
99

990505

971219

981228
980630
99

981003
990807
990918
990702
990816
980426
980206
971219
980227

971217
980307
980813
990101
971002
970206
99

SOS Skolskd 7 Banska Bystrica
SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno
SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno
Banskd& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
SPS Jozefa Mu Banska Bystrica
SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno

SG Banska Bystrica
SG Banskd Bystrica
S3S8 Kremni&ka Banskad Bystrica
SG Banskd Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica
Banskd& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
SG Banskd Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica
S8S8 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica
S0S Skolskd 7 Banskd Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

SG Banskd Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

Katolicke Gym Banskd& Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
SSUS Zvolen

Banska Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac

SG Banskd Bystrica

SOS techniky a sluZieb Brezno
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
BBITSOS

Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

GAS Banské& Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

BSSKAM

Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Bansk&d Bystrica

EG Banskd& Bystrica

Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica
Hotelovéa akadémia Brezno
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Banska Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
Banska& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Gymnazium Taj Bansk& Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica
SG Bansk&d Bystrica
Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
S38 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
SG Banska Bystrica
Banska& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

W WWwWwwWwhDhNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDND

10,22
9,95
9,67
8,72
8,63
8,52

8,13
8,21
8,41
8,60
8,62
8,72
8,73
9,12

8,37
8,42
9,07
9,51
9,65
NP

8,53
8,61
8,75
8,77
9,98
NP

8,41
9,21
9,25
9,41
9,58
9,58

122,53
:35,11
:41,25
142,87
:43,51
:45,73
:51,69
:56,28
:11,73
121,57
24,01
125,47

545
495
485
480
452
415
400
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13
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11
12

Dur&ov4 Branislava
Rakosiavad Monika
Chud& Nina

Tomalova Antdnia
Viradgova Viktodria
Vonderc¢ikovaVeronika
Husanikova Dominika
Ostrihonova Martina
Volentierovad Alexand
Hricova Nikoleta

dorky
Haviarova Veronika
Janc¢ova Eva
Tubelanova Lenka
VondercikovaVeronika
Hricova Nikoleta

3 kg dorky
Slosarova Patricia
Ridzornova Daniela
Kyselova Monika
Béresova Veronika
Adamc¢ikova Sara
Hricova Nikoleta
Koniarova Natéalia
Luptékovéd Veronika
Blazekova Milada
Volentierovd Alexand
Tomalovad Antdnia
Foltdnova Maria

981007
990901
990706
990604
990505
990911
98

990305
980218
981020

980813
990123
990910
990911
981020

980129
990924
970701
990409
990813

98
981201
980218
990604
99

Strednd zdra Bansk& Bystrica
Strednd zdra Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu
Banskd& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Banskd& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu
Gymnazium Taj Banska Bystrica

Katolicke Gym Bansk& Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

SG Banskad Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Gymnazium Taj Banska Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica

SG Banska Bystrica
Zvolentechn akademia

S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
S38 Kremni&ka Banskd Bystrica

Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
S3S Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu
Sku Konzervatdérium J.L.Bellu
Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

391
388
373
370
370
363
363
350
306

150
150
150
130
130

14,56
11,33
10,36
9,41
9,37
8,65
7,99
7,42
6,94
6,83
5,48
5,33



